Herreid Livestock Auction

Friday, December 12th 2025

1959 Head
Steers
18 Blk 387 $560.00
14 Bbwf 437 $500.00
105 Blk 515 $491.50
20 Blk/Red 494 $487.00
20 Bbwf 480 $480.00
34 Blk/Red 494 $467.00
28 Bbwf 523 $459.00
5 Bbwf 522 $457.50
6 Blk 558 $452.50
85 Bbwf 619 $442.00
17 Bbwf 581 $430.00
43 Blk 630 $428.00
12 Blk 613 $424.00
88 Blk/Red 605 $420.00
14 Bbwf 631 $419.00
11 Blk 604 $417.50
16 Bbwf 629 $411.00
22 Bbwf 607 $400.00
15 Blk/Char 589 $400.00
24 Blk 691 $400.00
26 Bbwf 665 $398.00
24 Bbwf 685 $396.00
42 Char X 601 $395.50
35 Blk 708 $394.00
25 Mix 645 $381.00
22 Mix 681 $377.00
11 Blk 741 $368.00
11 Blk 735 $364.00
Heifers

22 Bbwf 395 $492.50
9 Bbwf 416 $457.50
40 Blk/Red 483 $445.00
88 Bbwf 487 $444.00
21 Red/Char 459 $431.00
24 Bbwf 512 $428.00
8 Blk/Red 513 $420.00
15 Blk 526 $417.50
14 Blk/Red 525 $412.50

20 Bbwf 568 $405.00



High Yielding Bulls
Low Yielding Bulls
Heiferettes

High Yielding Cows
Medium Yielding Cows
Low Yielding Cows
Blemished Cows

*All classes sold on a steady market.*

S Rrwf
87 Blk/Red
26 Bbwf
18 Bbwf
17 Rrwf
16 Mix
33 Bbwf
13 Bbwf
59 Char X

$188-$195
$172-$187
$205-$230
$165-$177
$155-$164
$145-$154
Below $145

610
585
662
626
588
573
551
584
582

$398.00
$390.50
$389.00
$385.00
$384.00
$383.00
$382.00
$379.00
$378.50



